
BUSINESS VALUATION
Name, Company, Designation Phone Email Specialties
Brad Pursel
Transcend Valuation

ASA (619) 756-8258       bpursel@transcendvaluation.com

Brian J. Bergmark
Torrey Partners

ASA (619) 687-0001       bbergmark@torreypartners.com Business Litigation, Eminent Domain, 
Transactional; Family Law; Estate & Gift

Brian P. Brinig
Brinig & Company

ASA (619) 687-2600       brian@brinigco.com Business Litigation, Eminent Domain, 
Transactional; Family Law

Catherine Kowalewski Candidate (619) 687-2600       kate.kowalewski@cbiz.com

Cheryl Kessler
Brinig Taylor Zimmer, Inc.

ASA (858) 342-8170   ckessler@btzforensics.com Estate & Gift Tax, Family Law, 
Forensic Accounting; ESOPs

Christopher Barclay ASA (619) 255-1536 cbarclay@oocrb.com

Edward Lasak Candidate (951) 323-0911 eddiebcpa@charter.net

Enrique Mayer
Greymar Partners

ASA (858) 964-1985       emayer@greymarpartners.com

Gary Raichart
Kroll LLC

Candidate (650) 798-5586 gary.raichart@kroll.com

Greg Tesone ASA (619) 595-7899 Greg@CenterPointBV.com

Herman Monge AM (619) 302-6200 hh@hhabco.com

Jeffry Jones Candidate (949) 719-2275 jeff.jones@eurekacap.com

Jerry Folly-Kossi Candidate (415) 836-4017 folly-kossij@hemming.com

Jimmy Mar ASA (858) 792-8990 jmar@caliberadvisors.com

John P. Potter
Torrey Partners

ASA (619) 687-0001       jpotter@torreypartners.com Business Litigation, Eminent Domain, 
Transactional; Family Law; Estate & Gift

Kim W. Ufford
LevitZacks

ASA (619) 238-1077       kufford@lz-cpa.com Estate & Gift; 409a; Litigation Support; 
Buy/Sell

Kristin Fox ASA (619) 908-1420       bpursel@transcendvaluation.com

Larisa Langston ASA (714) 310-9868 llangston@fiduciaryservices.com

Matthew Jensen ASA (858) 263-6366 mjensen@cokergroup.com

Mel Abraham
H Abraham, CPA, CVA, ABV, 
ASA

ASA (805) 578-1515 mel@melabraham.com

Michael Weng ASA (678) 783-5585 mweng@cokergroup.com

Steve Schenk
Vantage Point Advisors

ASA (619) 851-7011       sschenk@vpadvisors.com Business Litigation, Bankruptcy, 
Transactional; Family Law; Estate & Gift

Thomas Kumura Candidate (760) 734-3965 tomkumura@aol.com

Timothy McDonald AM (866) 353-6065 tim@protelumadvisors.com

Greg Tesone ASA (619) 595-7899 Greg@CenterPointBV.com
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GEMS and JEWELRY
Name, Company, Designation Phone Email Specialties
Carolina Sandoval Candidate (760) 712-6152  carto81@gmail.com

Kathleen Turner ASA (760) 504-6343 info@ccjappraisers.com

Ryan Friedland
The Estate Jewelry Collection

Member (760) 529-3262 ryanfriedland08@gmail.com

Thom Underwood ASA (619) 265-1140 thom.underwood@gmail.com Master Gemologist Appraiser

Trang Pham Candidate (858) 255-8085 info@gemslajolla.com

MACHINERY and TECHNICAL SPECIALTIES (Incl: Yachts & Autos)
Name, Company, Designation Phone Email Specialties
Brandon A. Steele
Asset Reliance International

ASA (888) 505-0755       brandon@ar-int.com

Dan Hamling
Garnier Group

ASA (619) 674-9384 hamling.dan@gmail.com High Tech, Solar

George R. LeBaron
LeBaron Marine Appraisals LLC

ASA (619) 942-0501       geo14@cox.net Marine, Yachts, Ships

Jackson Arnold ASA (619) 233-1096 jack@arnoldoffice.com

Jeffrey M. Anderson
Anderson Valuation

ASA (760) 458-7125       jeff@andersonvaluationinc.com

Jeffrey Winslow ASA (864) 325-3376 jeff@jetamg.com

William Kasper
BTI Appraisal

ASA (760) 310-7379 billkasper@comline.com

Winslow Garnier
Garnier Group & Associates, LLC

Candidate (858) 375-4813 winslow@garniergroup.com

REAL PROPERTY
Name, Company, Designation Phone Email Specialties
Christopher D. Bryant
Bryant Asset Advisors

ASA (858) 243-8724       chris@bryantassetadvisors.com

Donald Sonneman ASA (619) 334-3105 valexcel@cox.net

Earl Elton
Elton & Associates

ASA (760) 940-0765 winstonelton@sbcglobal.net

Eric V. Engstrom
ProWest Appraisal

ASA (858) 571-0750       rick@prowestappraisal.com

Jeff A. Greenwald
Integra Realty Resources

ASA (858) 259-4900       sandiego@irr.com Financial & Tax Reporting; Estate & Gift 
tax

Kent West Candidate (801) 618-8894 kjwest@kpmg.com

Orell Anderson ASA (949) 235-0116 orell@strategicpropertyanalytics.com

Otis Hackett
Otis E. Hackett & Associates

ASA (818) 227-9725 otis@realty-counselor.com

Randall H. Blaesi
Curtis-Rosenthal

ASA (619) 804-0434       rblaesi@sbcglobal.net



PERSONAL PROPERTY
Name, Company, Designation Phone Email Specialties
Brian Janey Candidate (760) 723-4435 brianjaney@gmail.com

Christine E. Jones ASA (415) 596-0641 cjconsulting@pacbell.net Asian Art

Donald Osborne ASA (760) 322 7832 donaldo@autovalserv.com

Elsie Arredondo Candidate (858) 454-1231 elsie@enaappraisals.com

Garrett R. Goldfield
Goldfield Appraisals

ASA (760) 487-1119       GoldfieldAppraisals@gmail.com
www.GoldfieldAppraisals.com

Fine Arts, Residential Contents

George Dell (619) 297-6816 dell@aznet.net Appraisal Review & Management

Lydia Thompson, PhD
Thompson & Martinez Fine 
Art Appraisals

ASA (800) 738-5334       lydia.thompson@gmail.com Asian Art

Paul Golubovs
AA&A Appraisal Service

ASA (858) 578-5540       Paul@TheAPPRAISERofChoice.com
www.TheAPPRIASERofChoice.com

Fine Arts
Antiques & Decorative Arts
Residential Contents – General
Antique Firearms, Armor & Militaria
Appraisal Review and Management

Scott Atkinson Candidate (858) 268-0058 scott@dsacurator.com

Seonaid McArthur AM (858) 922-5162 valuedcollection@gmail.com

Shamona Bokelman Member shamona.parkerbokelman@gmail.com

Valentina Arbab ASA (858) 453-4686       valarbab@gmail.com Oriental Rugs
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